ADELAAR VLAARDINGEN

V17 Peronne 01-08-2009

Weer:
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Zw tot Zo wind
Naam

Bas Damian v Beveren
K. Vink

J_Heinsius & Zn

K. Vink

K. Vink

A_. van Waas
J_Heinsius & Zn

Bas Damian v Beveren
A. v.d. Weel & Dcht
A. v.d. Weel & Dcht
A. van Waas

Gebr. van Toor

M. Schippers

W. van Hulst & Zn

K. Vink

J.Heinsius & Zn

K. Vink

Gebr. van Toor

R. Pietersz

Bas Damian v Beveren
. Vink

Bodeving

. Schippers

- Schippers

. Schippers
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Los:08.45

Afstand

241,835
243,232
243,139

Deelnemers:11 Duiven:100
AD/AP Get Ring Tijd
6/3 2 6-1053264 11.12.39
18/6 4 8-1524290 11.13.57
6/3 4 7-1762816 11.17.07
18 7 8-1520322 11.18.48
18 10 8-1524271 11.19.01
8/2 2 7-1803353 11.17.48
6 2 8-1485358 11.19.24
6 4 7-1803514 11.18.58
11/2 4 6-2143801 11.21.29
11 8 7-1737806 11.21.33
8 7 7-1829559 11.20.22
7/2 7 8-1524945 11.20.51
1274 2 7-1803667 11.21.40
10/1 5 8-1524491 11.21.49
18 1 7-1803836 11.24.25
6 6 5-1378909 11.24.47
18 12 7-1803810 11.24.58
7 6 8-1524909 11.23.44
10/1 7 7-1804101 11.27.12
6 3 5-1378132 11.24.58
18 3 8-1524291 11.26.19
6/1 3 8-1459019 11.27.49
12 9 5-1378170 11.26.38
12 8 8-1524519 11.26.51
12 4 7-1803698 11.27.08

VITESSE 2 2009

Snelheid

1637,724
1632,831
1598,373
1581,344
1579,120
1577,783
1574,736
1570,540
1557,753
1557,090
1551,720
1547,840
1543,595
1537,245
1525,633
1521,681
1520,388
1519,724
1517,390
1511,638
1507,665
1498,028
1496,168
1494,165
1491,554
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